
Builder: GREEN MARINE, U.K.

Year Built: 2003

Model: Performance Sailboat

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: Spain

LOA: 114' 10" (35.00m)

Beam: 25' 3" (7.68m)

Max Draft: 14' 10" (4.50m)

Cruise Speed: 10 Kts. (12 MPH)

SOJANA — GREEN MARINE, U.K.

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
SOJANA — GREEN MARINE, U.K. from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts
available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht SOJANA — GREEN MARINE, U.K. or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling
or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/green_marine_u_k/114/sojana/2003/261911/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/green_marine_u_k/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/green_marine_u_k/114/sojana/2003/261911/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/green_marine_u_k/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/green_marine_u_k/114/sojana/2003/261911/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/green_marine_u_k/114/sojana/2003/261911/


2

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

ACCOMODATION

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

asw18-4105

asw18-3435

asw18-4066

Deck

asw18-4051

asw18-1714

asw18-4061

asw18-4106

asw18-4091

SOJANA-4-13

SOJANA-4

SOJANA-4

Soj04-626

ted_2861

G7I7918

SOJANA — GREEN MARINE, U.K. Page 2 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



9

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

SOJANA-MaxiYacht2016CB-_BCA9168

asw18-4107

Deck

Main salon

Main salon

Dining

Sojananash-2018-250

Master

Sojananash-2018-244

Guest cabin

Sojananash-2018-281

Sojananash-2018-213

Sojananash-2018-26

untitled shoot-2018-126

Sojananash-2018-310

Sojananash-2018-156

Sojananash-2018-200

Bathroom

NASH2230

Sojananash-2018-2018-426

SOJANA_GA

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

SOJANA — GREEN MARINE, U.K. Page 3 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Category: Performance Sailboat Model Year: 2003

Year Built: 2003 Refit Year: 2016

Country: Spain

Basic Information

LOA: 114' 10" (35.00m) LWL: 98' 6" (30.00m)

Beam: 25' 3" (7.68m) Max Draft: 14' 10" (4.50m)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 10 Kts. (12 MPH) Cruise Speed Range: 1500

Displacement: 211643.77152 Pounds Fuel Capacity: 1585.032312 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 4 Sleeps: 8

Crew Sleeps: 5

Accommodations

Hull Material: Carbon Composite Hull Designer: Green Marine

Interior Designer: Design Unlimited

Hull and Deck Information
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Engines: 1 Manufacturer: Iveco

Model: C87ENT 62.10

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

ACCOMODATION

S/Y SOJANA can accomodate 6 to 8 guests with a 4th cabin for 2 children in bunk berths next to
the Owners' cabin 

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.
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PHOTOS
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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